
Extrato por período
Cliente: IPASMV INST PREV ASS SER

Conta: 1133 | 006 | 00000201-7

Data: 03/07/2024 - 08:41

Mês: Junho/2024

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 59.215,03 C

03/06/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 686,88 D 58.528,15 C

04/06/2024 331604 RESGATE 85.000,00 C 143.528,15 C

04/06/2024 000001 CRED TED 2.667,47 C 146.195,62 C

04/06/2024 041402 CRED TEV 169.894,74 C 316.090,36 C

04/06/2024 701400 DEB.AUTOR. 141.490,16 D 174.600,20 C

05/06/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 1.628,90 D 172.971,30 C

06/06/2024 381966 APLICACAO 170.000,00 D 2.971,30 C

06/06/2024 061110 ENVIO TEV 2.183,88 D 787,42 C

07/06/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 1,59 D 785,83 C

10/06/2024 100928 CRED TEV 4.883,32 C 5.669,15 C

10/06/2024 101633 CRED TEV 228.909,47 C 234.578,62 C

11/06/2024 856156 APLICACAO 200.000,00 D 34.578,62 C

11/06/2024 111046 ENVIO TEV 29.652,42 D 4.926,20 C

13/06/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 1.664,05 D 3.262,15 C

17/06/2024 276918 RESGATE 41.000,00 C 44.262,15 C

17/06/2024 171349 CRED TEV 510,90 C 44.773,05 C

17/06/2024 027368 PG ORG GOV 3.678,08 D 41.094,97 C

17/06/2024 118426 ENVIO TED 10.666,28 D 30.428,69 C

17/06/2024 118426 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 30.417,69 C

17/06/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 14.800,54 D 15.617,15 C

17/06/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 1,59 D 15.615,56 C

18/06/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 1.550,21 D 14.065,35 C

19/06/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 7,95 D 14.057,40 C

20/06/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 1,59 D 14.055,81 C

21/06/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 1.597,49 D 12.458,32 C

25/06/2024 157433 PAG BOLETO 663,74 D 11.794,58 C

25/06/2024 815568 PAG AGUA 170,81 D 11.623,77 C
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25/06/2024 815711 PAG FONE 291,30 D 11.332,47 C

25/06/2024 117302 ENVIO TED 10.666,28 D 666,19 C

25/06/2024 117302 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 655,19 C

25/06/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 1,59 D 653,60 C

25/06/2024 000000 MANUT CTA 55,00 D 598,60 C

26/06/2024 228200 RESGATE 180.000,00 C 180.598,60 C

26/06/2024 000001 CRED TED 37.118,27 C 217.716,87 C

26/06/2024 000001 CRED TED 655.846,85 C 873.563,72 C

26/06/2024 000001 CRED TED 4.236,80 C 877.800,52 C

26/06/2024 000001 CRED TED 2.463,84 C 880.264,36 C

26/06/2024 073813 PAG BOLETO 105,00 D 880.159,36 C

26/06/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 147.976,32 D 732.183,04 C

26/06/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 725.167,19 D 7.015,85 C

28/06/2024 000001 CRED TED 938,61 C 7.954,46 C

28/06/2024 000001 CRED TED 9.408,31 C 17.362,77 C

28/06/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 2.228,87 D 15.133,90 C

28/06/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 678,93 D 14.454,97 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104
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